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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=09:52 

 1 313 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  8.43m   07  

 2 569 Van Selst Daan            SACN  7.72m   07  

 3 222 De Bal Lars               ACHL  7.66m   07  

 4 306 Willems Levi              VMOL  6.68m   07  

 5 311 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  6.24m   07  

 6 514 Lin Sam                   VMOL  5.94m   08  

 7 314 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  5.65m   07  

 8 2026 Aerden Torben             VMOL  5.55m   07  

 9 302 Verwaest Cas              VMOL  4.80m   07  

 10 518 Cluyssen Daan             VMOL  4.05m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=09:53 

 1 7856 Loomans Lander            SACN  1.04m   09  

  7101 Binnemans Lukas           VMOL      GP     10  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=10:27 

 1 3403 Willepenninckx Amber      ACHL  7.20m   07  

 2 3519 Swinnen Lien              AVT   7.09m   08  

 3 3516 Van Hove Lisa             AVT   6.72m   07  

 4 3664 Verherstraeten Noor       VMOL  6.40m   07  

 5 3417 Van Baelen Malien         ACHL  6.37m   08  

 6 3654 Ruts Sam                  VMOL  6.32m   07  

 7 3659 Wils Noah                 VMOL  6.10m   07  

 8 3657 Vanendert Emma            VMOL  5.98m   07  

 9 3658 Verhoeven Stien           VMOL  5.84m   07  

 10 3579 Koppert Liselotte         ATAC  5.67m   08  

 11 3656 Maes Klara                VMOL  4.79m   07  

 12 5042 De Clippeleer Hannah      ACHL  4.48m   08  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=10:59 

 1 4182 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  1.80m   06 1e pk 

 2 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  1.80m   06 2e pk 

 3 4183 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  1.50m   06 3e pk 

 

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=11:04 

 1 7002 Milloen Sarie             AVZK  2.60m   05 1e pk 

 2 7175 Bylemans Renee            VMOL  2.40m   05 2e pk 

 3 6999 Schelkens Jade            AVZK  2.10m   05 3e pk 

 4 7901 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL  1.90m   05  

 5 7173 Van Glabbeek Femke        VMOL  1.80m   06 4e pk 

 6 7900 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  1.70m   05  

 7 7121 Koppert Elisabeth         ATAC  1.60m   06 5e pk 

 7 6977 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  1.60m   06 5e pk 

 9 7327 Adriaensen Sterre         VMOL  1.50m   06 7e pk 

 10 6963 Daniëls Zita              ACHL  1.50m   06 8e pk 
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=11:09 

 1 7121 Koppert Elisabeth         ATAC  9.28m   06  

 2 7901 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL  9.06m   05  

 3 7172 Ceunen Fran               VMOL  8.69m   05  

 4 7175 Bylemans Renee            VMOL  8.50m   05  

 5 7900 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  8.29m   05  

 6 6981 Van Hool Sofie            ACHL  8.22m   06  

 7 7128 Vandamme Lisa             ROBA  7.59m   06  

 8 6967 Jacobien Lenne            ACHL  7.39m   06  

 9 8192 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  7.13m   06  

 10 7040 Hus Evelien               VMOL  7.12m   05  

 11 7327 Adriaensen Sterre         VMOL  6.72m   06  

 12 6976 Mellemans Maaike          ACHL  6.60m   06  

 13 6987 Paquay Femke              ACHL  6.13m   06  

 14 7173 Van Glabbeek Femke        VMOL  5.89m   06  

 15 7179 Deckx Louise              VMOL  5.51m   06  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=11:14 

 1 7856 Loomans Lander            SACN  7.99m   09  

 2 8302 Wagemans Zebbe            VMOL  5.80m   09  

 3 7862 Linten Senne              VMOL  5.73m   10  

 4 7101 Binnemans Lukas           VMOL  4.08m   10  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=11:40 

 1 433 Daems Kato                VMOL  6.01m   09  

 2 129 Hus Marlies               VMOL  5.04m   09  

 3 154 Van Hove Hanne            AVT   4.83m   10  

 4 438 Cluyssen Emma             VMOL  4.73m   09  

 5 176 Ooms Anouk                LOOI  4.53m   09  

 6 269 Ruts Steph                VMOL  4.44m   09  

 7 563 Mertens Helena            ACHL  4.36m   09  

 8 445 Huysmans Fien             VMOL  3.87m   10  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=12:05 

 1 433 Daems Kato                VMOL  0.97m   09  

 2 438 Cluyssen Emma             VMOL  0.94m   09  

 3 129 Hus Marlies               VMOL  0.91m   09  

 4 563 Mertens Helena            ACHL  0.91m   09  

 5 445 Huysmans Fien             VMOL  0.88m   10  

 6 176 Ooms Anouk                LOOI  0.83m   09  

 7 154 Van Hove Hanne            AVT   0.83m   10  

 8 269 Ruts Steph                VMOL  0.78m   09  
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hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=12:06 

 1 311 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  1.30m   07  

 2 569 Van Selst Daan            SACN  1.24m   07  

 3 314 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  1.18m   07  

 4 2026 Aerden Torben             VMOL  1.13m   07  

 5 302 Verwaest Cas              VMOL  1.08m   07  

 6 306 Willems Levi              VMOL  1.03m   07  

 6 518 Cluyssen Daan             VMOL  1.03m   07  

 8 514 Lin Sam                   VMOL  1.03m   08  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=12:08 

 1 4184 Claes Onno                VMOL  1.30m   05  

 2 4183 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  1.30m   06  

 3 4320 Smeulders Ward            OLSE  1.30m   06  

 4 4182 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  1.30m   06  

 5 4193 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  1.24m   06  

 6 4187 Bevan George*             VMOL  1.21m   06  

 7 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  1.18m   06  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=12:56 

 1 4182 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  7.47m   06  

 2 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  7.07m   06  

 3 4193 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  6.52m   06  

 4 4320 Smeulders Ward            OLSE  6.10m   06  

 5 4187 Bevan George*             VMOL  5.69m   06  

 6 4183 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  4.49m   06  

 7 4345 Daems Kobe                VMOL  4.37m   06 

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=13:11 

 1 3403 Willepenninckx Amber      ACHL  1.28m   07  

 2 3516 Van Hove Lisa             AVT   1.23m   07  

 3 3658 Verhoeven Stien           VMOL  1.23m   07  

 4 3664 Verherstraeten Noor       VMOL  1.13m   07  

 5 3656 Maes Klara                VMOL  1.08m   07  

 5 3657 Vanendert Emma            VMOL  1.08m   07  

 7 4212 Drijkoningen Lore         BREE  1.08m   07  

 8 3417 Van Baelen Malien         ACHL  0.98m   08  

 8 3659 Wils Noah                 VMOL  0.98m   07  

 10 3519 Swinnen Lien              AVT   0.93m   08  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=13:34 

 1 2069 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  3.70m  Sen 87  

 2 166 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  3.60m  Jun 99  

 3 2242 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  3.20m  Sch 02  

 4 349 Van Herck Brent           ATAC  3.10m  Jun 00  

 5 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  3.10m  Mas 73  

 6 187 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  2.90m  Cad 03  

 6 1493 Aerts Bram                ATAC  2.90m  Sen 87  
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polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=13:34 

 1 31 Jansen Jana               VMOL  3.10m  Jun 99  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=13:41 

 1 7175 Bylemans Renee            VMOL  1.49m   05  

 2 7901 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL  1.38m   05  

 3 6981 Van Hool Sofie            ACHL  1.38m   06  

 4 6987 Paquay Femke              ACHL  1.38m   06  

 4 7900 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  1.38m   05  

 6 6976 Mellemans Maaike          ACHL  1.33m   06  

 7 6967 Jacobien Lenne            ACHL  1.28m   06  

 8 7173 Van Glabbeek Femke        VMOL  1.23m   06  

 9 7128 Vandamme Lisa             ROBA  1.23m   06  

 10 7179 Deckx Louise              VMOL  1.08m   06  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=14:36 

 1 4075 Elsen Roger               LOOI  8.34m   44  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:39 

 1 9999 Pols Chuck                ned   10.63m   03  

 2 97 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  9.62m   04  

 3 343 Otten Stan                ATAC  9.28m   04  

 4 22 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  8.77m   04  

 5 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu Holy-I ATAC  8.73m   04  

 6 916 Geysen Tuur               DALO  8.60m   03  

 7 182 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  7.56m   04  

 8 467 Hesius Seppe              DALO  7.39m   03  

 9 186 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  6.45m   04  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:08 

 1 2873 Spelmans Ward             TACT  13.43m   02  

 2 2872 Van Stiphout Gillian      TACT  12.85m   02  

 3 2242 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  10.56m   02  

 4 2260 Willems Orry              VMOL  10.31m   02  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:08 

 1 4250 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.60m   49  

 2 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  5.41m   55  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:16 

 1 628 Marien Svelte             LYRA  1.53m   03  

 2 365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         AVKA  1.43m   03  

 2 466 Drijkoningen Mirthe       BREE  1.43m   04  

 4 35 Schelkens Lauren          AVZK  1.38m   03  

 5 162 Claes Noa                 VMOL  1.33m   03  
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hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:17 

 1 2635 Daems Silke               ABES  1.58m   02  

 2 2476 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  1.48m   02  

 3 2473 Bevan Martha*             VMOL  1.38m   01  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:19 

 1 1627 Hermans Ine               AVKA  1.65m  Sen 95  

 2 9998 Verstreken Heleen         DCLA  1.64m  Sen 95  

 3 1103 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  1.58m  Sen 97  

 4 1015 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  1.58m  Sen 95  

 5 1817 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      AVZK  1.53m  Sen 98  

 5 31 Jansen Jana               VMOL  1.53m  Jun 99  

 7 1330 Hooybergs Kaat            VMOL  1.48m  Sen 97  

 8 32 Horemans Jana             VMOL  1.43m  Jun 99  

 9 1569 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  1.33m  Sen 94  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=16:44 

  4484 Lilien Anouk              RFCL      GP    Mas 78  

 1 1089 Verheyen Femke            LOOI  2.20m  Sen 85  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:44 

 1 2665 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  3.00m   01  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=16:45 

 1 159 Vercaigne Mette           VMOL  2.40m   04  

 2 164 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL  1.90m   04  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:46 

 1 145 Vandeweyer Dries          ACHL  2.60m   03  

 2 9999 Pols Chuck                ned   2.50m   03  

 3 97 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  2.50m   04  

 4 22 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  2.30m   04  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=16:46 

 1 2218 Van Herck Seebe           LOOI  3.00m   01  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:46 

  506 Didden Thibaut            LOOI      GP    Jun 99  

 1 195 PEETERS Tuur              LOOI  2.70m  Jun 00  

 2 5987 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  2.50m  Mas 65  
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=16:48 

 1 4248 Geukens Bart              VMOL  12.65m  Mas 82  

 2 1340 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  11.60m  Sen 97  

 3 4721 Reyskens Bert             GENK  10.68m  Mas 75  

 4 2278 Wils Sander               VMOL  10.44m  Sen 93  

 5 5554 Morret Michael            LEBB  10.28m  Mas 69  

 6 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  10.18m  Mas 73  

 7 1493 Aerts Bram                ATAC  8.92m  Sen 87  

 8 5334 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   8.66m  Mas 57  

 9 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  7.79m  Mas 65  

 10 1936 Jacobs Colin              ADD   7.50m  Sen 98  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:49 

 1 506 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  11.60m   99  

 2 166 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  11.03m   99  

 3 818 Kempeneers Jeff           CSDY  10.79m   00  

 4 349 Van Herck Brent           ATAC  9.79m   00  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:50 

 1 4382 Coene Patrick             SACN  8.51m   63  

 2 4243 Huysmans Stefan           VMOL  4.34m   65  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:28 

 1 3265 Larnoe Karin              ACHL  10.22m   64  

 2 2817 Schepers Margot           DALO  8.48m   63  

 3 3388 Paps Maria                LOOI  5.74m   48  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:29 

 1 2351 Defrère Elena             DCLA  15.18m   01  

 2 3037 Ooms Janne                VMOL  11.96m   01  

 3 2635 Daems Silke               ABES  10.01m   02  

 4 2473 Bevan Martha*             VMOL  9.46m   01  

 5 3015 Fernandez Lisa            DALO  8.83m   02  

 6 2805 Schoone Eva*              DALO  8.13m   02  

 7 3038 Raedts Janne              VMOL  7.94m   01  

 8 2361 Van Turnhout Jorin        ACHL  7.87m   02  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:30 

 1 365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         AVKA  12.19m   03  

 2 628 Marien Svelte             LYRA  10.19m   03  

 3 41 Reyskens Birgit           GENK  9.90m   04  
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hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:32 

 1 428 Masschelin Tim            ACKO  1.61m   03  

 2 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu Holy-I ATAC  1.58m   04  

 3 97 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  1.53m   04  

 4 343 Otten Stan                ATAC  1.53m   04  

 5 30 Sanders Milan             AVZK  1.48m   04  

 6 9999 Pols Chuck                ned   1.48m   03  

 7 145 Vandeweyer Dries          ACHL  1.43m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

 1 2202 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  1.64m   02  

 2 2242 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  1.53m   02  

 3 2266 Vercaigne Bent            VMOL  1.48m   02  

 4 2260 Willems Orry              VMOL  1.43m   02  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=17:34 

 1 349 Van Herck Brent           ATAC  1.61m  Jun 00  

 2 1493 Aerts Bram                ATAC  1.53m  Sen 87  

 3 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  1.48m  Mas 65  

 4 4243 Huysmans Stefan           VMOL  1.03m  Mas 65  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=18:28 

 1 1103 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  10.56m  Sen 97  

 2 1645 Rabau Silke               RCT   10.21m  Sen 98  

 3 1627 Hermans Ine               AVKA  9.95m  Sen 95  

 4 1284 Vanuytven Valentien       ACHL  9.29m  Sen 89  

 5 3025 Verrelst Martine          ATAC  8.46m  Mas 73  

 6 1137 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  8.42m  Sen 95  

 7 1266 Van Der Veken Katrien     ATAC  7.96m  Sen 85  

 8 1569 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  7.83m  Sen 94  

 9 1015 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  7.17m  Sen 95  

 10 2889 Boelen Diana              VMOL  7.00m  Mas 69  

 

hoogspringen              AC Heren +1.60 Uur=18:31 

 1 1935 Jacobs Brett              ADD   1.94m  Sen 94  

 2 1821 Annaert Wouter            AVT   1.91m  Sen 94  

 3 2069 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.88m  Sen 87  

 4 2306 Vriens Arne               ABES  1.83m  Sen 97  

 5 818 Kempeneers Jeff           CSDY  1.78m  Jun 00  

 6 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  1.78m  Sch 02  
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